NMUCMEHU OEO YCMEHU OEO
NMPE3UME U UME WHOEKC Konauna
oueHa
OLIEHA Noexn OLIEHA
PaposaHoBuh Hukona 2020/0176 10 24.5 9 10
CaBuh Anekca 2020/0089 10 22 8 9
Mwunuknh Anekcangpa 2020/0412 10 20 7 9
JosaHoBuh MBaHa 2019/0359 8 235 8 8
[pawkosuh dywaH 2021/1096 8 225 8 8
Cranuh laHa 2020/0149 7 22 8 8
JosaHoBuh Hatawa 2020/0194 8 21 8 8
Jenucasunh MBaH 2020/0352 9 20.5 7 8
Bowkosuh lMeTpa 2020/0148 9 20.5 7 8
Monoeuh Muxajno 2020/0297 8 19 7 8
CredaHosuh Onra 2020/0270 8 19 7 8
Kpwxanuh Teogopa 2019/0119 9 15 6 8
Pagmunauy BorgaH 2020/0249 6 23 8 7
Hwukonuh Hukona 2020/0178 6 23 8 7
Berbkosuh 2KnsojuH 2019/0302 6 22.5 8 7
Benowesal, AHhena 2019/0118 6 21 8 7
LWeweswnh CTawa 2020/0199 6 19 7 7
HewosaHoBuh KatapnHa |2018/0482 6 19 7 7
JaHuesuh Orba 2017/0495 6 18.5 7 7
Koctuh BpaHko 2020/0171 7 18 7 7
KannaHosuh KatapuHa 2020/0302 6 18 7 7
MapwuHkosuh Hukona 2019/0336 7 17.5 6 7
Koctuh OywaH 2020/0084 7 17.5 6 7
hophesuh AnekcaHgpa 2020/0095 8 17 6 7
Papojesvh OamjaH 2021/1047 8 17 6 7
Ypowesuh Matuja 2019/0269 7 16.5 6 7
Bnarojesnh borgaH 2019/0479 7 16.5 6 7
Yopbuh Anekca 2020/0417 8 16 6 7
danayuh MNaene 2020/0392 7 155 6 7
MapjaHos Jlyka 2020/0369 7 155 6 7
ojkoBuh MapTa 2017/0479 7 15 6 7
Kapauh Jywmua 2020/0138 7 15 6 7
CrtaHojesuh Tapa 2020/0078 7 15 6 7
Pocuh Bama 2020/0246 6 16.5 6 6
Mwunuhesuh AnekcaHgpa |2020/0366 6 16.5 6 6
Cepnapesuh CtedaH 2020/0333 6 16 6 6
Nnuh XKerbko 2020/0332 6 15.5 6 6
Mapkosuh Brnagmmup 2019/0346 6 15.5 6 6
MBaHoBmh Catba 2020/0295 6 15 6 6
MaHoBuh AHgpuja 2020/0307 6 15 6 6
CepacdrHoBCKM ﬂapko 2020/0215 7 135 5 5
PaguH AnekcaHgap 2019/0328 6 135 5 5
Ahuh BecHa 2019/0469 6 13 5 5
PaHuunh Hukona 2020/0244 7 12 5 5
dapa MunaH 2020/0224 7 11.5 5 5
KanuyaHuH Capa 2021/1053 7 11.5 5 5
Kauapesuh Mapko 2020/0320 8 11.5 5 5
Bacurseuh Mapko 2020/0370 6 11 5 5




Jasopau Muropuje
JosaHoBuh MuHa
Apcuh Anekca
Jepemuh hophe
Bacuh Codomja
Bynuh NopaH

2020/0097
2019/0480
2019/0341
2019/1023
2019/0094
2018/0302

DO OO ~N OO

10
9.5

6.5
55

0101 01 01 01 O

Q0101 01 01 01 O1




